General information about company

Scrip code 540198

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE186R01013
Name of the company SSJS,{,%% WEIHAD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
=15, Particular Yes/No BT, ErC| Sulglhie Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder .

Non Public
1 Wl_lether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
2 Whethelj the Listed .Entity has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
3 \?Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whpther the.Listed En.tity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 ;/r\f})lether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
U differential voting rights? e Ne e N
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Sharfholdlng Number of Voting Rl.ghts held in
as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly [No. Of nos. total no. of
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid- |shares  |shares | - o No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category paid up |up underlying | held
shareholder | shareholders . . : (calculated Total
(0] equity |equity | Depository | (VII) = otal as
(ID) (II1) . as per SCRR, % of
shares |shares |Receipts | (IV)+ 1957 (viI) | Class Class a0
held (IV) | held | (V) )+ . eg: X egiy | 1ot (A+B+C)
V) vI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
Group
(B) Public 1052 5250000 5250000 | 97.22 5250000 5250000 [ 97.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1053 5400000 5400000 [ 100 5400000 5400000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion Sriss (2T otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . s .
Category Category of Underlyu_lg Underlying Outstaqdlng securities ( equlty shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
(I) . Outstanding ers As a % ..
(ID) convertible W securities percentage Sa 7 As a % |dematerialized
ops arrants . £ sa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted 0 of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) () |Shares|(a) |} 14
(XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
b)
X) As a % of (
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2.78 150000
Group
(B) Public 97.22 4218605
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4368605




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
II;IOft?f No. Of IOtal as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a.dy ho. }?S' total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P3¢ |Shares —— Shares | pares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. |up underlying | held %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity itv | D it (VID) = (calculated asa '
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares oquity [ eposiiory ~ |as per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) 1957) (VIII) Total ota
held (4%)) W)+ X : i
W) R As a % of €gy Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) il Eiem | 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
undivided Family
(Slu;b-Total (A) 1 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 150000 150000 (2.78 150000 150000 (2.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 957 1756191 1756191 | 32.52 1756191 1756191 | 32.52
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |41 2374811 2374811 |43.98 2374811 2374811 | 43.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
e) é‘ggg‘fr 54 1118998 1118998 | 20.72 1118998 1118998 | 20.72
(S:,:l)b_TOtal (=) 1052 5250000 5250000 [ 97.22 5250000 5250000 [ 97.22
Total Public
(s];ffél)‘zlld)ﬁ’g 1052 5250000 5250000 |97.22 5250000 5250000 | 97.22
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1053 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1053 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Cx
\® 5 i

PaCTL =¥

‘éﬁé}eholding Number of
,as a % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of conversion Shemas (AT otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . -
Sr. Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
. Outstanding s As a % -
convertible W securities percentage Sa /% As a % |dematerialized
. arrants . £ sa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted 0 of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |, 1q
XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.78 150000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 2.78 150000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2.78 150000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 32.52 1444681
(a(ii)) 43.98 2190906
(e) 20.72 583018
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 97.22 4218605
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 97.22 4218605
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4368605
Uil 100 4368605

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

Umesh Kashinath Gawand

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJSPG3604M

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

150000

150000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.78

2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

tade

Searial No.

1

2

3

Q
! e 1Y

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(€]

MUNNOO
LAL
KANCHAN

MANISH
MADHUKAR
MEHENDALI

LOKESH
GOYAL

BALJINDER
KAUR

AASHISH
KISHOR
GADKARI

REEMA
SAROYA

POONAM
SANJEEV
MISHRA

PAN (II)

ALLAPK3298D

AKKPM2217R

ABPPG3158D

AFYPKO0398A

AFDPG2846L

BWKPS4650P

AZZPM9691F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

97674

72000

83758

149327

122740

453052

140771

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VI)

97674

72000

83758

149327

122740

453052

140771

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.81

1.33

1.55

2.77

2.27

8.39

2.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97674

72000

83758

149327

122740

453052

140771

Class eg:y

Total

97674

72000

83758

149327

122740

453052

140771

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.81

1.33

1.55

2.77

2.27

8.39

2.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.81

1.33

1.55

2.77

2.27

8.39

2.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 97674
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72000

83758

149327

122740

453052

140771

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

of Rcec D I'\ld\n
O IS = TaOKIlS,

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

SNEHA ASHISH
GADKARI

DR MONIKA M
NIKUBH

PAWAN
SHARMA

RACHNA
GOYAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ARTPGO0287D

AELPN5616E

ABMPS9062R

AJNPG2188H

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

97500

83000

84482

65895

1450199

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

97500

83000

84482

65895

1450199

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.81

1.54

1.56

1.22

26.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97500

83000

84482

65895

1450199

Class eg:y

Total

97500

83000

84482

65895

1450199

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.81

1.54

1.56

1.22

26.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.81

1.54

1.56

1.22

26.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

97500

83000

84482

65895

1450199

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Firm

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(I

NAVRAAV
ELECTRO
LIMITED

DULCET
ADVISORY
PVT. LTD.

TURBOT
MARKETING
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAGCN3066N

AAECD5103E

AAFCT8464K

No. of the
Shareholders
(D

12

20

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

38033

767564

270000

218100

221730

225

292915

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

38033

767564

270000

218100

221730

225

292915

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.7

14.21

4.04

5.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

38033

767564

270000

218100

221730

225

292915

Class eg:y

Total

38033

767564

270000

218100

221730

225

292915

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.7

14.21

4.04

4.11

5.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.7

14.21

4.04

5.42




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38033 287534

270000

225

236965

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

RAJ KUMAR AND SONS HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHHR4502D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(D

54

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

158111

20261

1118998

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

158111

20261

1118998

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.93

0.38

20.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

158111

20261

1118998

Class eg:y

Total

158111

20261

1118998

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.93

0.38

20.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

2.93

0.38

20.71




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158111

20261

583018

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



