General information about company	
Scrip code	540198
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE186R01013
Name of the company	OSIAJEE TEXFAB LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
		Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	f nos. s shares lying held sitory (VII) = tr. f (VII) = tr	as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Catanan	Category of			paid-	shares			No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78	
(B)	Public	1052	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1053	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100	

	T	able I - Su	mmary Sta	tement ho	lding of spe	ecifi	ed sec	uriti	ies	
Category (I)	Category of Uno shareholder Out (II) com	older Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)		convortible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
			Underlying Outstanding Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.78					150000
(B)	Public				97.22					4218605
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4368605

Table	e II - Stateme	nt showing	j shareh	olding	g pattern	of the	Promoter a	and Pro	mote	r Group	•
				No. Of	N. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number o each class		g Rights h urities (IX)	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	No. Of shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti			Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (V1)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	of the Promo	ter and Pro	omoter Group	•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
(2)	Foreign						1			1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
В	Table III - Stateme	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	957	1756191			1756191	32.52	1756191		1756191	32.52
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	2374811			2374811	43.98	2374811		2374811	43.98
(e)	Any Other (specify)	54	1118998			1118998	20.72	1118998		1118998	20.72
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1052	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1052	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	Non Public shar	eholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1053	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100
Total (A+B+C )		1053	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100

Table II ·	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter										
	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	g Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Sr.				as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter (	Group		
(1)	Indian										
(a)				2.78					150000		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.78					150000		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				2.78					150000		
В	Table III - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pu	ıblic sha	reho	der	I		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))				32.52					1444681		
(a(ii))				43.98					2190906		
(e)				20.72					583018		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				97.22					4218605		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				97.22					4218605		
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4368605		
Total (A+B+C )				100					4368605		

	Individuals/Hindu undivide	d Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Umesh Kashinath Gawand	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJSPG3604M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	150000	150000
Class eg:y		
Total	150000	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.78	2.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78
	ked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000							
Reason for not	providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUNNOO LAL KANCHAN	MANISH MADHUKAR MEHENDALI	LOKESH GOYAL	BALJINDER KAUR	AASHISH KISHOR GADKARI	REEMA SAROYA	POONAM SANJEEV MISHRA			
PAN (II)	ALAPK3298D	AKKPM2217R	ABPPG3158D	AFYPK0398A	AFDPG2846L	BWKPS4650P	AZZPM9691F			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97674	72000	83758	149327	122740	453052	140771			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97674	72000	83758	149327	122740	453052	140771			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.33	1.55	2.77	2.27	8.39	2.61			
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	l in each class o	f securities (IX)	)						
Class eg: X	97674	72000	83758	149327	122740	453052	140771			
Class eg:y										
Total	97674	72000	83758	149327	122740	453052	140771			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	1.33	1.55	2.77	2.27	8.39	2.61			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.33	1.55	2.77	2.27	8.39	2.61			
Number of Loc	ked in shares (	XII)								
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	97674	72000	83758	149327	122740	453052	140771			
Reason for no	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Individua	ls - ii. Individual s			l share capi	tal in excess
Searial No.	8	9 of Rs. 2 lak	<b>ns.</b> 10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SNEHA ASHISH GADKARI	DR MONIKA M NIKUBH	PAWAN SHARMA	RACHNA GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARTPG0287D	AELPN5616E	ABMPS9062R	AJNPG2188H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97500	83000	84482	65895	1450199
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97500	83000	84482	65895	1450199
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.54	1.56	1.22	26.86
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	i I		
Class eg: X	97500	83000	84482	65895	1450199
Class eg:y					
Гotal	97500	83000	84482	65895	1450199
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.81	1.54	1.56	1.22	26.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.54	1.56	1.22	26.86
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	97500	83000	84482	65895	1450199					
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

			Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Firm	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NAVRAAV ELECTRO LIMITED	DULCET ADVISORY PVT. LTD.	TURBOT MARKETING PVT. LTD.		
PAN (II)			AAGCN3066N	AAECD5103E	AAFCT8464K		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	12	1	1	1	1	20
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38033	767564	270000	218100	221730	225	292915
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38033	767564	270000	218100	221730	225	292915
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	14.21	5	4.04	4.11	0	5.42
Number of Vot	ing Rights I	held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)	L	I	
Class eg: X	38033	767564	270000	218100	221730	225	292915
Class eg:y							
Total	38033	767564	270000	218100	221730	225	292915
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	14.21	5	4.04	4.11	0	5.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	0.7	14.21	5	4.04	4.11	0	5.42

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38033	287534	270000	0	0	225	236965
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9				
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJ KUMAR AND SONS HUF		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAHHR4502D		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	6	54			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158111	20261	1118998			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158111	20261	1118998			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.93	0.38	20.71			
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)				
Class eg: X	158111	20261	1118998			
Class eg:y						
Total	158111	20261	1118998			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.93	0.38	20.71			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	2.02	0.20	20.71			
percentage of	2.93	0.38	20.71			

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158111	20261	583018		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence